
Crescent City Timing Corp. 
2019 Schedule 

 
 

 
Day Date Event Location 
 

Saturday February 23 Trafton Academy Season Opener SLU – Hammond 
 

Saturday  March 2 SLU Strawberry Relays SLU – Hammond 
 

Friday March 8 Judy Baehr Relays Walker High Track 
  Ronnie Doyle Classic Joe Yenni Stadium 
 

Saturday  March 9 Tafton Academy Invitational Ponchatoula High Track 
 

Saturday  March 16 Tafton Eagle Invitational SLU – Hammond 
 

Sunday March 17 St. Patrick’s Classic Metairie Road 
 

Saturday  March 23 JPRD East Bank Championship Joe Yenni Stadium  
  JPRD West Bank Championship Johnny Jacobs Playground 
 

Wednesday March 27 Crusader Relays Tad Gormley Stadium 
 

Friday March 29 Northshore Championships Northshore High Track 
 

Saturday  March 30 Tafton Rory Caulfield Invitational SLU – Hammond 
  JPRD Parish Championship Hoss Memtas Stadium 
 

Wednesday April 3 Mike Conlin Invitational Joe Yenni Stadium 
 

Thursday April 4 Ronnie Rabalais Relays Donaldsonville High School 
 

Friday April 5 Chubby Marks Invitational Tad Gormley Stadium 
 

Saturday  April 6 Tangi Tourism Invitational SLU – Hammond 
 

Tuesday April 9 Jr. High/JV District 9-5A Championship Tad Gormley Stadium 
 

Friday April 12 Sugar Relays White Castle High Track 
 

Saturday April 13 NIAL Championships SLU – Hammond 
 

Monday April 15 District 9-2A Championship Christ Episcopal Track 
 

Tuesday April 16 District 9-5A Championship Tad Gormley Stadium 
 

Wednesday  April 17 Region 3C Championship Christ Episcopal Track 
  District 9-4A & 10-4A Championships Joe Yenni Stadium 
 

Thursday April 18 GCAC Conference Championship Tad Gormley Stadium 
 

Thursday May 2 LHSAA State Championship LSU – Bernie Moore 
Friday May 3 LHSAA State Championship LSU – Bernie Moore 
Saturday May 4 LHSAA State Championship LSU – Bernie Moore 
 

Saturday May 11 Eagles Wings Invitational Scotlandville High School 
 

Saturday June 1 SELARR Opener SLU – Hammond 
 

Saturday June 8 LA Governor’s Games Tad Gormley Stadium 
Sunday June 9 LA Governor’s Games Tad Gormley Stadium 
 

Thursday June 13 AAU Region 11 Qualifier SLU – Hammond 
Friday June 14 AAU Region 11 Qualifier SLU – Hammond 
Saturday June 15 AAU Region 11 Qualifier SLU – Hammond 
 

Saturday June 22 Speed Dynamics Invitational Hahnville High School 
 

Saturday June 29 NO Metro Stars Invitational Joe Brown Park 
 

Saturday July 6 Eagles Wings Invitational Scotlandville High School 
 

Saturday July 13 Next Generation Track Invitational Istrouma High School 
 

Saturday July 20 SELRR – Rollette Invitational Covington High School 


